Drawing Register

O'Shea Leader
38 Eastgate Drive
Little Island, Co Cork
Tel: (021) 4316929

Drawing
Number:

Job Number:

Job Name:

This Issue

21-059

Drawing Size;

Drawing
Scale;

Current
Revision:

Waterfall, Midleton, Co. Cork

Planning(RFI)

28 Mar 2022

03 Jun 2022

07 Oct 2022

28 Oct 2022

21 Nov 2022

23 Nov 2022

Drawings:

Site Layout Drawings

Site Layout Plan with Levels & Road Details

P-101

A0

As Shown

05

04

04

05

06

06

Site Layout Plan with Surface Water Indicated

P-102

A0

As Shown

06

04

04

06

06

06

Site Layout Plan with Foul Sewers Indicated

P-103

A0

As Shown

05

04

04

05

05

06

06

Site Layout Plan with Watermain Indicated

P-104

A0

As Shown

05

04

04

05

05

06

07

AutoTurn Layout- Refuse Truck

P-110

A0

As Shown

AutoTurn Layout- Fire Truck

P-111

A0

As Shown

Surface Water Details

P-500

Al

As Shown

01

Foul Details Sheet

P-501

Al

As Shown

01

Watermain Details Sheet 1 of 2

P-502

Al

As Shown

01

Watermain Details Sheet 2 of 2

P-503

Al

As Shown

Typical Attenuation Tank

P-504

A2

As Shown

Longitudinal Road Sections (1 of 2)

GA-510

Al

As shown

Longitudinal Road Sections (2 of 2)

GA-511

Al

As shown

Longitudinal Foul Sections (1 of 3)

GA-512

Al

As shown

Longitudinal Foul Sections (2 of 3)

GA-513

Al

As shown

Longitudinal Foul Sections (3 of 3)

GA-514

Al

As shown

Longitudinal Storm Sections (1 of 3)

GA-515

Al

As shown

Longitudinal Storm Sections (2 of 3)

GA-516

Al

As shown

Longitudinal Storm Sections (3 of 3)

GA-517

Al

As shown

>|>|>|>|>|>|>(>

> (> > > > > > >

> > > > > > > >

> (> > > > > > >

> > > W@ > > >

Other Documentation

Construction & Waste Managment Plan

Ad

Engineering Report

A4

Irish Water SODA CSD22007758

Distribution

Number

of Copies

(E = email issue)

Client

Architect

Project Managers

Planning Consultant

Civil / Structural Consultant

Consulting Engineers

Main Contractor

Local Authority

An Bord Pleandla

Irish Water

Quantity Surveyor

Purpose of Issue

Preliminary

Waste Permit Application

Approval

Planning Application

Planning Compliance

Commencement (BCMS)

Tender

Connection Application

Fire Certificate Application

Construction

Information

Issued by:

EK

EK

EK

EK

EK

EK




