Drawing Register																					
O'Shea Leader			Job Number:				Nar	me:			This Issue										
38 Eastgate Drive Little Island, Co Cork			21-059				Waterfall, Midleton, Co. Cork											Planning(RFI)			
Tel: (021) 4316929	Drawing Number:	Drawing Size;	Drawing Scale;	Current Revision:		28 Mar 2022	03 Jun 2022	07 Oct 2022	28 Oct 2022	21 Nov 2022	23 Nov 2022										
Drawings:	ΔZ	۵	<u></u> Ω Ø	OR	H	2,	ö	.0	7	7	7,							$\vdash$	$\vdash$		+-
					Ц																
Site Layout Drawings	5.404	1 10	- Cl. vuon	25		31	24	٥٢	26		26										
Site Layout Plan with Levels & Road Details	P-101 P-102	A0 A0	As Shown	05 06	H	04	04	05 06	06		06 06	├	-	$\vdash$	<del>                                     </del>	┼	$\vdash$		-	<del></del>	
Site Layout Plan with Surface Water Indicated Site Layout Plan with Foul Sewers Indicated	P-102 P-103	A0 A0	As Shown As Shown	06	H	04	04	06	06	06	06		-	-	<del>                                     </del>	+	-	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	+	
Site Layout Plan with Watermain Indicated	P-103 P-104	A0	As Shown	05	Ħ	04	04	05	05	06	06			<del> </del>			<u> </u>				-
AutoTurn Layout- Refuse Truck	P-110	A0	As Shown	Α	H	$\exists$	Α	Α	Α		Α			t	t	+-	<u> </u>	$\vdash$	$\Box$		
AutoTurn Layout- Fire Truck	P-111	A0	As Shown	Α	H		Α	Α	Α		Α			<del>                                     </del>							
Surface Water Details	P-500	A1	As Shown	02	П		01	02	02		02										'
Foul Details Sheet	P-501	A1	As Shown	01	Ц		01	01	01		01										'
Watermain Details Sheet 1 of 2	P-502	A1	As Shown	01	Ц		01	01	01		01	<u> </u>		<b>↓</b>	↓	↓	↓	<b>↓</b> '	₩'	<del></del>	<u> </u> '
Watermain Details Sheet 2 of 2	P-503	A1	As Shown	01	H		01	01	01		01	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	₩	-	₩	ऻ	₩'	₩'	<del></del>	<u> </u>
Typical Attenuation Tank	P-504	A2	As Shown	01	H	$\dashv$		01	01	-	01		-	$\vdash$	<del>                                     </del>			$\vdash$	-	<del> </del>	<del> </del> '
Longitudinal Road Sections (1 of 2)	GA-510	A1	As shown	Α	H	$\dashv$	Α	Α	Α		Α			+-	$\vdash$	+	-	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	+
Longitudinal Road Sections (2 of 2)	GA-511	A1	As shown	A	Ħ		Α	Α	Α		Α		<b>†</b>	t	<b>†</b>	t	<del>                                     </del>		$\Box$		
Longitudinal Foul Sections (1 of 3)	GA-512	A1	As shown	Α	Ħ		Α	Α	Α		Α					<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
Longitudinal Foul Sections (2 of 3)	GA-513	A1	As shown	Α	П		Α	Α	Α		В										
Longitudinal Foul Sections (3 of 3)	GA-514	A1	As shown	Α	Ц		Α	Α	Α		В			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	lacksquare	<u>['</u>	ĹĽ	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Longitudinal Storm Sections (1 of 3)	GA-515	A1	As shown	A	Ц		Α	Α	Α		Α	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	₩	-	<b>├</b>	ـــــ	<b>↓</b> ′	₩'	<del></del>	<u> </u> '
Longitudinal Storm Sections (2 of 3)	GA-516	A1	As shown	A	H		A	Α	A		Α	<u> </u>	_	-		₩	₩	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<del> </del>	-
Longitudinal Storm Sections (3 of 3)	GA-517	A1	As shown	Α	Ħ		Α	Α	Α		Α							H	H		
					Ц																
Other Documentation								با	با		با										
Construction & Waste Managment Plan	<del>                                     </del>	A4	ļ!	D	Н	D	D	E	E		E	<u> </u>		₩	-	├		<del>                                     </del>	<del>  '</del>	<del></del>	┼
Engineering Report Irish Water SODA CSD22007758	<del> </del>	A4	<del> </del>	E	H	E	E	G	G		Н			-	-		-		-	+	+
ITISTI Water 300A C3022007738	+	+	<del> </del>	$\vdash \vdash \vdash$	H	$\dashv$	H	H	-	-	H	<u> </u>	<del>                                     </del>	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	+	-	+	$\vdash$	<del>                                     </del>	+
	+	+	+	$\vdash$	H	$\neg$								$\dagger$	+-	†		+	$\vdash$		+
	+	†		$\vdash$	Ħ			H	<b>†</b>	<b>†</b>	$\vdash$			<u> </u>	<b>†</b>	†	<del>                                     </del>				1
		1			Ħ											†		'			1
	Ī																				<u></u>
Distribution						Number of Copies												(E = email issue)			
Client					Ц							<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	$ldsymbol{f L}$	<u>[_'</u>	ĹĽ	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Architect				$\longrightarrow$	Н							<u> </u>	<u> </u>	₩	<del>                                     </del>	<b>↓</b>	₽	<b>↓</b> ′	₩'	1	<del>                                     </del>
Project Managers				$\longrightarrow$	H	$\dashv$	$\vdash \vdash$	<b>✓</b>	1	-	<b>✓</b>	⊢	₩	$\vdash$	├	₩	₩	₩'	₩'	+	-
Planning Consultant Civil / Structural Consultant					H	$\dashv$	$\vdash$		<u> </u>	-			$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	-	-	+'	+-'	+	-
Consulting Engineers					$\forall$	$\dashv$	H	H			H				1	-	-	₩	$\vdash$	+-	+
Main Contractor				-	H	$\dashv$	$\vdash$	H	-	-	H			+	+	+	$\vdash$	<del>                                     </del>	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	+
Local Authority		-		$\neg$	H	$\exists$	<b>✓</b>							$\dagger$	<del>                                     </del>	<u> </u>	<del>                                     </del>	+	$\vdash$		+
An Bord Pleanála					H								<del>                                     </del>	T	$\dagger$	t			$\Box$		+
Irish Water					П				<u> </u>	✓			<u> </u>	t	<u> </u>	T	T				
Quantity Surveyor																			$\square'$		
Purpose of Issue					_	_															
Preliminary					Ц					<u> </u>		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	$ldsymbol{f eta}$	<b>└</b>	Щ'		<u> </u>
Waste Permit Application							$\sqsubseteq$	Ш	<u> </u>		Ш	ऻ	<u> </u>	₩	<del> </del>	↓	ـــــ	<b>↓</b> ′	₩'	<del></del>	-
Approval Planning Application								<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>		<b>✓</b>							Ľ	Ľ		
Planning Compliance					Ц		igsquare					<u> </u>	_	<b>↓</b>	ļ	—	Ļ	<b>↓</b> '	₩'	1	<u> </u>
Commencement (BCMS)					Ц		$\sqcup$					<u> </u>	<u> </u>	↓	1	<b>↓</b>	Ļ	<b>↓</b> '	₩'	1	<u> </u>
Tender					$\dashv$		$\vdash$		<u> </u>			<u> </u>		₩	-	₩	<b>↓</b>	<b>↓</b> '	₩'	<del></del>	-
Connection Application				$\longrightarrow$	H				<u> </u>				<u> </u>	₩	<del> </del>	┼	₩	₩'	₩'	+	-
Fire Certificate Application Construction						$\dashv$	$\vdash\vdash$	H	-	-	$\vdash$	<del> </del>	-	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	+	├	₩'	₩	+	+
Information				-	H	$\dashv$		H	-	-	H		-	$\vdash$	+	+	-	+	$\vdash$	+-	-
mornidas				-	H			$\vdash$		<del>                                     </del>	$\vdash$			+-	+-	+-	_	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	+
Issued hv.				ļ		$\times$	$\times$	$\times$	$\times$	$\times$	$\times$	ĺ						1 '	1 '	1	